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FILTERS

8003453095069

Applications

CATERPILLAR

10 Serie 12 (N.13K1 - 4567)
10 Serie 12 (N.13K4568 -)
10 Serie 12 (N.73G)

10 Serie 12 (N.89H1 - 1224)
10 Serie 12 (N.89H1 - 1224)
10 Serie 12 (N.89H1225 -)
10 Serie 14 (N.12K1 - 1835)
10 Serie 14 (N.12K1836 -)
10 Serie 14 (N.72G1 - 1029)
10 Serie 14 (N.72G1030 -)
10 Serie 14 (N.96U1 -)

10 Serie 16 (N.49G1 -)

10 Serie 16 (N.49G1 -)

100 Serie 120 (N.10R1 - 2143)

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:281.0
B:171.0
H: 343.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 285x285x430 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 16

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x944
(mm)

Filter net weight: 2548 g

Gross weight filter + box: 2894 g
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100 Serie 120
100 Serie 120
100 Serie 120
100 Serie 120
100 Serie 120
100 Serie 120
100 Serie 120
100 Serie 140
100 Serie 140
100 Serie 140
100 Serie 140 (N.14U1 - 387)

100 Serie 140 (N.14U388 -)

100 Serie 140 (N.24R492 -)

1600 Serie 1670

1600 Serie 1673 (eccetto/except N.1L)
1600 Serie 1673 (eccetto/except N.69D)
1600 Serie 1673 (eccetto/except N.76R)
1600 Serie 1674

200 Serie 215 (N.4FC1 -)

200 Serie 215 (N.95Z1 -)

200 Serie 215 (N.9YB1 -)

200 Serie 215 C (N.44G1 -)

200 Serie 219 (N.5CF1 -)

200 Serie 225 (N.20S1 -)

200 Serie 225 (N.51U1 - 589)

200 Serie 225 (N.51U2832 -)
(
(

N.10R2144 -)
N.13U1 - 681)
N.13U942 -)
N.14K)
N.22R1 - 941)
N.22R942 -)
N.64U1 -)
N.11R1 - 651)
N.11R652 -)
N.14U1 - 387)
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200 Serie 225 (N.51U590 - 2831)
200 Serie 225 (N.61X1 -)

200 Serie 225 (N.76U1 -)

200 Serie 225 B (N.2ZD1 -)

200 Serie 229 (N.1AG1 -)

200 Serie 229 (N.1GF1 -)

3000 Serie 3208 (N.79V)

500 Serie 528 (N.51S1 -)

500 Serie 528 (N.97C1 -)
560 Serie 561 (N.54X1 -)
560 Serie 561 (N.85H)

560 Serie 561 (N.92J1 - 362)
560 Serie 561 (N.92J363 -)
570 Serie 571 (N.16W1 -)
570 Serie 571 (N.95N190 -)
570 Serie 572 (N.40U1 -)
570 Serie 572 (N.96N1 -)

FILTERS
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610 Serie 613 (N.38W1 -)

610 Serie 613 (N.71M1 - 1377)

610 Serie 613 (N.71M1378 -)

610 Serie 619 (N.61F)

610 Serie 619 (N.62F)

620 Serie 627 (N.54K1 - 736)

620 Serie 627 (N.54K1451 - )

620 Serie 627 (N.54K737 - 888)

620 Serie 627 (N.54K889 - 1450)

620 Serie 627 (N.68M1 - 650)

620 Serie 627 (N.68M651 - 878)

810 Serie 814 (N.90P148 - 156)

810 Serie 814 (N.90P148 - 156)

810 Serie 814 (N.90P157 -)

810 Serie 814 B (N.16Z1 -)

810 Serie 815 (N.91P244 - 919)

810 Serie 815 (N.91P244 -919)

810 Serie 815 (N.91P920 - 924)

810 Serie 815 (N.91P925)

810 Serie 815 (N.91P925)

810 Serie 815 (N.91P926 -)

810 Serie 815 B (N.1721-)

810 Serie 816 (N.15Z1 -)

810 Serie 816 (N.57U1-) 01/72 — 12/81

810 Serie 816 B (N.15Z1 - 1335) 01/81 — 12/95

820 Serie 824 (N.29G1 -)

930 Serie 936 (N.3371 -)

930 Serie 936 (N.45Z1 -)

930 Serie 936 E (N.33Z3091 -)

930 Serie 936 E (N.45Z3057 -)

950 Serie 950 B (N.2271 -)

950 Serie 950 B (N.63R1 -)

950 Serie 950 E (N.22Z3189 -)

950 Serie 950 E (N.63R6054 -)

950 Serie 953 (N.20Z1 -)

950 Serie 953 (N.5Z1 -)

950 Serie 953 (N.76Y1 -)

950 Serie 953 (N.78Y1061 -)

950 Serie 955 (N.13X1 -)
(
(
(
(
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950 Serie 955 (N.57M1 -)

950 Serie 955 (N.85J1 - 4729)
950 Serie 955 (N.85J4730 - 4731)
950 Serie 955 (N.85J4732)

FILTERS
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950 Serie 955 (N.85J4733)

950 Serie 955 (N.85J4734 - 4736)
950 Serie 955 (N.85J4737)

950 Serie 955 (N.85J4738 - 9509)
950 Serie 955 (N.85J9510 -)

950 Serie 955 (N.8Y1 -)

960 Serie 966 (N.30K1338 - 1400)
960 Serie 966 (N.30K1338 - 1400)
960 Serie 966 (N.30K1401 -)

960 Serie 966 (N.33A)

960 Serie 966 (N.35S1 -)

960 Serie 966 (N.75A)

960 Serie 966 (N.76J4837 - 5269)
960 Serie 966 (N.76J4837 - 5269)
960 Serie 966 (N.76J5270 -)

960 Serie 966 D (N.99Y1 -)

980 Serie 980 (N.42H1 -)

980 Serie 980 (N.89P1 - 1529)
980 Serie 980 (N.89P1530 - 1538)
980 Serie 980 (N.89P1539)

980 Serie 980 (N.89P1540 - 1878)
D 3 Serie D 3 B (N.2PC1 -)

D 3 Serie D 3 C (N.7J1-)

D 5Serie D 5 (N.21Y1-)

D 5 Serie D 5 (N.26X1 -)
D 5 Serie D 5 (N.93J)
D 5 Serie D 5 (N.93J)
D 5 Serie D 5 (N.94J)
D 5 Serie D 5 (N.94J)
D 5 Serie D 5 (N.95J)
D 5 Serie D 5 (N.95J)

D 5 Serie D 5 (N.96J)

D 5 Serie D 5 (N.96J)

D 5 Serie D 5 (N.98J)

D 5 Serie D 5 (N.98J)

D 5 Serie D 5H (N.1DD1 -)

D 5Serie D5H (N.1YD1-)

D 5 Serie D 5 H (N.25D1 -)

D 5 Serie D 5H (N.3MD1 -)

D 5 Serie D 5H (N.7NC1 -)

D 5 Serie D 5H (N.8RC1 -)

D 6 Serie D 6 (N.10K1 - 5984)
D 6 Serie D 6 (N.17R465 -)
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FILTERS




Air Filter
27.006.00

D 6 SerieD 6
D6 SerieD6
D 6 SerieD 6
D 6 SerieD 6

N.1Y1T -)
N.74A1-1751)
N.74A1752 -)
N.76A1 - 2891)
D 6 Serie D 6 (N.76A2892 -)
D 6 Serie D 6 (N.99J1 - 1550)
D 6 Serie D 6 C (N.71A)
D 6 Serie D 6 C (N.73A)
D 6 Serie D 6 H (N.1KD1 -)
D 6 Serie D 6 H (N.3ZF3YG)

(

(

(

A~ A~ A~ A~~~

D 6 Serie D 6 H (N.4RC1 -)

D 6 Serie D 6 H (N.7PC1 -)

D 6 Serie D 6 H (N.8YC1 -)

D 7 Serie D 7 (N.45W1 -)

D 7 Serie D 7 (N.65V1 -)

D 7 Serie D 7 (N.72W1 -)

D 7 Serie D 7 (N.91V1 -)

D 7 Serie D 7 (N.92V1 -)

D 7 Serie D 7 (N.93N1-961)

D 7 Serie D 7 (N.93N962 -)

D 7 Serie D 7 (N.94N1 - 3346)

D 7 Serie D 7 (N.94N3349 - 3351)
D 7 Serie D 7 (N.94N3354 - 3356)
D 7 Serie D 7 (N.94N3357 -

D 7 Serie D 7 G (Caterpillar 3606)
D 7 Serie D 7 H (N.4FG)

D 7 Serie D 7 H (N.5BF)

D 7 Serie D 7 H (N.77Z1-)

D 7 Serie D 7 H (N.79Z1 -)

D 7 Serie D 7 H (N.80Z1 -)

E Serie E 240 (N.4JF1 -)

E Serie E 300 (N.2CF1 -)

E Serie E 300 (N.4NF1 -)

TOWMOTOR GERLINGER

V Serie V 160 B (Caterpillar 3208)
V Serie V 180 B (Caterpillar 3208)
V Serie V 200 B (Caterpillar 3208)
V Serie V 225 B (Caterpillar 3208)
V Serie V 250 B (Caterpillar 3208)
V Serie V 300 B (Caterpillar 3208)

WAGNER
ST Serie ST 5 AS (Caterpillar 3306)

FILTERS
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ST Serie ST 5 AS (Caterpillar 3306)

Cross references

AC DELCO

AIR REFINER
AIR REFINER
ALCO FILTERS
AP LOCKHEED
BALDWIN
BALDWIN
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CLEAN FILTERS
COOPERS
COOPERSFIAAM
CROSLAND
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
DONALDSON
EUROFILTER
FLEETGUARD
FRAM

GFT FILTERS
GIESSE FILTRI
GPC

GUD
HASTINGS
HENGST
JUDICA

A209C
ARM1113
ARM18-1104
MD360
LK3685
PA1634
PA1634XP
1P-2781
1P-7958
1S-4762
1S-4763
2P-9963
4M-9334
4N-4812
4R-2299
S5R-0381
7S-5474
/W-5317
7/W-5317E
8N-5317
9S-0664
9S-1128
MA503
AZA609
FLI6277
9552
P01-9159
P18-1104
SMP18-1104
7-1
AF335M
CA226
GFH417
AHIT040
FC277
ADG649
AF108
ES69L
FA1277

FILTERS
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KRALINATOR
LUBER-FINER
MANN+HUMMEL
MIKROFILT
MISFAT

PBR

PERMATIC
POCLAIN

POCLAIN
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
QUAKER STATE
SAKURA

SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SOFIMA
TECNOCAR
TECNOCOMP
TEHO FILTER
UNICO FILTER
VIRGIS

WIX

WOODGATE

LA78
LAF334
C29624/1
11.1060
ROO6
Al3203
FA3236
E12505-60
P20505-09
A69334
AF9334
QSA226
A5509
9.22.901.17
S 0350 A
A530
TMO097
ILM229
AE28331
CH-12214
42334
WGA100

FILTERS




